12 JEeF|_ 690517-1] SPACER A
61 1 22594-8 | HEX, NUT 0 ‘.
wo | A 240628-1] PLATE. ADJ © 1oy
159 240626-1] SHAFT, PIVOT 68 N
158 240633-1 BUSHING &? G
157 455680-1 | LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 86
156 240629-1 | BLOCK, PIVOT ram L AN
155 240632-2| SCREW, ADJ 84 “()
ftmn 1 154 240659-3| PIN, CAM ROLLER 63 \9
ox 2 153 240658-1] CAM, ROLLER Y &
59% 152 }E€£F 454398-1| ROD, FEED 61
=z 151
%:Eé PRE FEED 1-1/8" STROKE |POST FEED 1-1:4'STROKE[POST-FEED 1-5/8 STROKE 50 VB2F|  454220.1| CAP. RAM :2
8243 B o |2£#]__453736-1| HOUSING 8
oizZt PRESS RAM : 148 57
F_*_,'_Ug!.;,‘j RETAINING CEF 21045-3] RING, RETAINING ‘'C' (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 147 56
3oy PLATE IREF] 46 |£2E|  240624-1| PIN, FEED FINGER 55
€e93 145 _|2.559/97%-/ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
czjﬁE% 144 |BE¥| Ao L85/ | FINGER, FEED 53
232'; Zrel 5- 21028.11 PIN, SLCT SPG (.12 DIA x .50) FEED ADJ ROD 143 §OFAT  240634-1] LEVER, TERMINAL 52
an29 _ 142 51
a?io 2€%] 1- 21030-7] PIN, DOWEL (187 DIA x 1.50) HOUSING a1 %
g:%g @47 1- 21030-1] PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA x .50) LEVER a0 | 1 |7-Z700&-9| BOLT, CRIMPER a9
d03% 139 1 72o20/-3 | CAM, 22057 FEED i~ ‘8 STROKE |z
BEEE — 22260-5] WASH, FLAT (NO. 6) DRAG SPRING 138 a7
gez SZF  21898-4] WASH, FLAT (NO. 5/16 DIA) SCR ADJ 137 %6
Faoam S ACHET IREF] £ =] 21024-5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10} FEED ADJ PLATE 136 690101-1| PLUG, NYLON a5
AMP-OLECTR C* PRESS GUARD [REF' 2 21024-5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) SHEAR PLATES 135 dE585577- /| RAM 44
~ ! S ) REF 21024-5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 134 1 690125-1| WASHER, LAMINATED 43
=3 21024-4] WASH, LOCK (NO. 8) STRIPGUIDE 133 1 690124-1§ WASHER, RAM 42
2 21024-4] WASH, LOCK (NO. 8) SHEAR BLADE 132 / le?esc 5.+ SPACER, DISC 41
2| P18 -d | /YT, el AR (5 F0) L3F 75 131 ! 232416| BALL, STEEL 40
PEx 21068-5] NUT, HEX MACH (6-32} FEED ADJ PLATE 130 / 690170-1} SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
. @ — 21018-7] NUT,HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 129 L DISC, INSULATION 38
S y £ 21022 2] NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUDS 22 | 1 36921552 DISC, WIRE 3
~. 4 ) — | 5 21004-7] SCR, SKT HD SHLD (.250 DIA x .25) DRAG ARM |17 | 1 | 22480-5] WASHER,SPRING "3
; - 21004-5] SCR, SKT HD SHLD (.250 DIA x 1.00) DRAG i26 | 1 690212-1| POST, RAM s
o 72 |F- 21075 -l scs Sk7SET7 OVAL P (§-90 K . 78) OEAG |2 34
7 (29 1 21009-2] SCR. SKT SET (1/4-20 x 25) NYLOK RAM 124~ P NED
3 | / | IBEFGBO¢ | mprc/crRToX, BA5C{S5s8 RSST) 2
o~ REF B 1| 2- 21003-00 SCR, FLAT HD SOC CAP (6-32 x .50) CAM 122 ’ N e
o i21 30
ALTERNATE DRAG METHOD 2% 3- 21064-2 SCR, RDH HDb MACH (6-32 x 1.50) FEED ADJ 120 29
vwe | /7 |3w90795/ -2 SPACER, STRIPPER 28
mg |/ |&¥20s39-7 | STRIPPER 27
Z (727002 Z1 sCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x», 52 ) STRIPPER nz |@2#%] A455676-1] PLATE, BASE 26
L&A 2- 21002-9] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP {(10-32 x .75) HSG_CAP 1e 1| 2 1282545 | DRAG, STUD 25
1 22733-8] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP {8-32 x .38) NYLOK ANVIL | 115 1 556745~/ PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
4 | 3- 21002-3] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x .50) STR GDE PL | 14 / |P¥ofzS-7] PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
Zrflr-Zz0 72 @ SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x .75) BASE PLATE |13 | 2 H-£228/-/ | SPRING, DRAG 22
I = 240636-1] LEVER, DRAG 21
_> m V1 |#s¥,77-/] DRAG, STOCK 20
= | 2- 21000-4] SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 x 1.00] DRAG ADAPTCR 110 1 ks&204-2] GUIDE, STRIP REAR 19
! 2,30.30-—! 3CR, SKT HD CAP {6-32 x .25) NYLOK C. P. DISC 109 1 |7 204-Z| GUIDE, STRIP FRONT 18
2 |2Fr220-7] SCR, SKT HD CAP (B-32 x. 52) SHEAR BLADE 18 |25 454178-1| GUIDE, FEED ROD 17
3| 7>2/220-4F SCR, SKT HD CAP {8-32 x .5/ ) STRIP GUIDE 1wy V57| 4-222849| SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
Z12-Z2/w0ep-8| SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 x « & &) STRIP GUIDE 106 §—| 454665-1] ADAPTCR, DRAG 15
24 3- 21000-7] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .75] FD ROD GUIDE 105 14
= | 3- 21000-9] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x 1.00) DRAG S5PRING 104 / @?046’/-3 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
2| 3- 21000-6] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .62} FD ADJ PLATE 103 / |23856 -/ | SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
LT 3. 210004 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .38) PIVOT BLK 102 1 |Z7dos44-/]| PLATE, REAR SHEAR . 13
NOTES 2 | 3- 21000-8] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .88) SHEAR PLATES 101 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
f ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUAN FEF1455 745 -7 GUARD, pwrrvoos 3~ | sVt |cP0657-/] PLATE, FRONT SHEAR B
TITIES SPFECIFIED ON PARTS LIST - 4651849 LUBRICATOR ASSY 79 1 |1-2F0e54-2] ANVIL @] .
ARE USED ON THIS APPLICATOR - 22014-1] OIL SYNTHETIC s | 1 |gges7-5 | BLADE, SLUG it | 7
{N\ USED IN PLACE OF (TEM 38 - 454406-1] SPACER, LUBRICATOR BRACKET 77 { /d55872-8 HOLD DOWN 8
3"_‘:” INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT 76 ! |1-Z270ed/-¢1 SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5
A SED . 75 SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER 4
i At I - _ z CRIWPER, INSULATION ;
O LECTRIC PRESS £l __458109-1] WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) 73 SPACER, INSULATION 2
d PRETS w7 W Q77 OF R&~ , / | 690603-1] SPRING, ASSIST 2 |1 |i-aceqops | CRIMPER, WIRE ]
SPECIEIEE (ExcEDT + TEM §0) lckomle = e r vg Jreal eenrns e oo -
P PR SEL Ory rTEY BZ, Do THIS APPLICATOR
§§ CRIMPING DATA WILL APPLY
’é H . _ PAL LETTER] CRiMB wEGHT WIRE S ZE sTRim BN Th GI7=2=
f3¢ KEY A o74 */%
by B FECOMMENDED SPARE FPARTS : :
gg.ﬁ B . OCG7 =13
3L . & -vsricaTE < 114 #?f
5. 0% "ATE DAILY USING NO 20 D e T LS
gy b : MACHINE OIL
: g g : . GREASE LIGHTLY © R sg;a 1:;5 FEED FRESS REF,
=58 o WIRE .
g g % ":’ iNEUL A TION | - | . 730 5é5435.5
g ;2 B INSyL ATION RANGE WiRE RANGE APPLICATOR
I @ —— |2o-/6 M Ygesd
852 % SEMARKS
.2 E " K
§E ; \ PINP-0 - £ ECTIC
§§3 i ‘ PLOST FEEL
PLf ?
fi I
[ ]
z
¥
H SFaF S LAvOuUT NO. AMP INCORPORATED
_:E’ ADAP;I‘ROEI-‘\;-ZI;'LATE 45'“‘@;??; 2,5“ - 4;;_/?&3 AMP HARRISBURG, PENNA.
g 3 T X T c_;#;-egﬁ“ 8'7?’ n&‘,ﬂ £ m\ ——{roc NO. "3 e e |
D e A/GIGED S I uﬂm EL oo LA CleS7773-2 e
- _% £ FEE L) Bl _:_'-""."}f ;‘?/gd N AME -
E&Q * raapemans gr AMP INCORPORATED e %%%%ﬁ Ke782 ;‘f:"“_ tﬁ: 1‘378 MIN'ATURE QUICK CHANGE APPL'CATOR e
—l ‘ LTR RE viSiON RECORD Ecn 2B oaTE|Lsm] REVISION RECORD : END"‘FEED( Loy eEFECEF,RT]
@ 3076 1 = }




